2013 National Christmas Tree Music Program

Wednesday December 11, 2013

5:00-5:30 pm Lovettsville E.S. Chorus
Lovettsville, VA

6:00-6:30 pm St. John’s School
Dover, DE

7:00-7:30 pm St. Mary’s School Chorus
Rockville, MD

8:00-8:30 pm St. John'’s Episcopal School
Olney, MD

Thursday December 12, 2013

5:00-5:30 pm Cashell E.S. Chorus
Rockville, MD

6:00-6:30 pm Emerick E.S. Chorus
Purcellville, VA

7:00-7:30 pm Camelot Elementary Chorus
Annandale, VA

8:00-8:30 pm Sonidos Dulces
Cleveland, OH

Friday December 13, 2013

5:00-5:30 pm Parkside M.S. Show Choir
Manassas, VA

6:00-6:30 pm Cape Chorale
Lewes, DE

7:00-7:30 pm Sanctified Symphony Orchestra
Alexandria, VA

8:00-8:30 pm The Trinity Brass
Frederick, MD

Saturday December 14, 2013

1:00-1:30 pm

2:00-2:30 pm

3:00-3:30 pm

5:00-5:30 pm

6:00-6:30 pm

7:00-7:30 pm

8:00-8:30 pm

Slater’'s Dance Studio
Edgewater, MD

Kensington Parkwood Singers
Kensington, MD

Cardinal Cloggers
Herndon, VA

Lopez Studio’s Christmas Singers
Reston, VA

Goshen UMC Dancers
Gaithersburg, MD

Supreme Chord
Washington, DC

Country Steppers Dance Team
Northern Virginia

Sunday December 15, 2013

1:00-1:30 pm

2:00-2:30 pm

3:00-3:30 pm

5:00-5:30 pm

6:00-6:30 pm

7:00-7:30 pm

8:00-8:30 pm

Banneker Bobcat Chorus
Burtonsville, MD

St. Margaret’s Gospel Choir
Seat Pleasant, MD

The Ambassadors
Hagerstown, MD

Girl Scouts of Oakton & Vienna
Oakton, VA

Dawn Crafton Dancers
Gaithersburg, MD

Capital Accord Chorus
Silver Spring, MD

Hagerstown Children’s Theater
Hagerstown, MD
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Tuesday December 17, 2013

5:00-5:30 pm Little River E.S. Eagle Choir
Chantilly, VA

6:00-6:30 pm Merritt Academy Ringers
Fairfax, VA

7:00-7:30 pm The University Chorale
Ada, OK

8:00-8:30 pm Fairfax Baptist Temple Academy
Fairfax Station, VA

Wednesday December 18, 2013

5:00-5:30 pm Louise Archer E.S. Chorus
Vienna, VA

6:00-6:30 pm Robert E. Aylor M.S. Chorus
Stephens City, VA

7:00-7:30 pm Olney E.S. Chorus
Olney, MD

8:00-8:30 pm Kent Island H.S. Wind Symphony
Stevensville, MD

Thursday December 19, 2013

5:00-5:30 pm Virginia Women’s Chorus
Charlottesville, VA

6:00-6:30 pm St. Mary’s Bryantown Choir
Bryantown, MD

7:00-7:30 pm West Springfield H.S. Madrigals
Springfield, VA

8:00-8:30 pm Mayfield Singing Ambassadors
Manassas, VA

Friday December 20, 2013

5:00-5:30 pm

6:00-6:30 pm

7:00-7:30 pm

8:00-8:30 pm

Maranatha Gospel Choir
Fredericksburg, VA

Boyle School of Irish Dance
Alexandria, VA

Lewisburg Area H.S. Concert Choir
Lewisburg, PA

NPursuit Jazz
Richmond, VA

Saturday December 21, 2013

1:00-1:30 pm

2:00-2:30 pm

3:00-3:30 pm

5:00-5:30 pm

6:00-6:30 pm

7:00-7:30 pm

8:00-8:30 pm

Children of the Light Dancers
Fairfax, VA

The Christmas Singers
Gaithersburg, MD

Central Bucks West Chamber Choir
Doylestown, PA

Victory in Praise Dancers
Baltimore, MD

Ox Hill Baptist Youth Choir
Chantilly, VA

Blue Ridge Thunder Cloggers
Waterford, VA

Tru Voice NYC Singers
New York, NY
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Sunday December 22, 2013

1:00-1:30 pm Hearts of Gold
Linthicum, MD

2:00-2:30 pm Bull Run Cloggers
Manassas, VA

3:00-3:30 pm Washington Mennonite Chorus
Washington, DC

5:00-5:30 pm The Voices of Zion
Washington, DC

6:00-6:30 pm Metropolitan School of the Arts
Alexandria, VA

7:00-7:30 pm Linda Clark
Richmond, VA

8:00-8:30 pm Voices in Praise
Friendship, MD
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